
WEDNESDAY MIDWEEK DEAL

Wood Fired Neopolitan Style Pizzas

Fresh Homemade Pasta

all topped with our tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

all served with optional freshly grated Parmesan

Good Old Margherita (V) 

 Prosciutto & Pineapple (sorry Italy)

Peppers, Onions & Mushrooms (V)

Tuna, Anchovies, Black Olives & Mini Capers

Hot ‘n’ Spicy pepperoni ‘n’ caramelised onion, with fresh chillies & peppers

Sides

Coleslaw Side Salad (GF)  (V)

Fries (GF)  (Vgn)

Chunky Chips (Vgn)(GF)

Any 2 Pizzas / Pastas 
 plus a side to share 

(for Starters & Desserts see main menu)

THE REFRESHMENT ROOMS

www.refreshmentrooms.com

£25 for 2 people

Gnocchi with Pumpkin & Sage Cream Sauce (V)(GF)

Traditional Beef Lasagne (GF)

Penne Bolognese
Classic Spaghetti Carbonara (GF)

Spaghetti Napolitana (GF)(Vgn)

£15.95
£15.95

£14.95

£15.95

£11.95
£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Garlic Pizza Bread  with rosemary(V)

Garlic Flatbread  with rosemary & mozzarella(V)

£6.95 
£4.25
£5.00
£4.25
£4.25
£5.95Classic Caesar Salad

gem lettuce, crispy bacon, anchovies, croûtons, Parmesan shavings & caesar dressing 

Normal Prices

(available from 3.00pm)

please feel free to add extra toppings as above £1.50 each
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