

£25 for 2 people

WEDNESDAY MIDWEEK DEAL
(available from 3.00pm)

Any 2 Pizzas / Pastas plus a side to share

(for Starters & Desserts see main menu)

Fresh Homemade Pasta

all served with optional freshly grated Parmesan	Normal Prices
Penne Bolognese	£14.95
Classic Spaghetti Carbonara (GF)	£15.95
Traditional Beef Lasagne (GF)	£15.95
Gnocchi with Pumpkin & Sage Cream Sauce (V)(GF)	£15.95
Spaghetti Napolitana (Vgn)(GF)	£14.95
Wood Fired Neopolitan Style Pizza	as

all topped with our tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Good Old Margherita (v)	£11.95
Prosciutto & Pineapple (sorry Italy)	£13.95
Peppers, Onions & Mushrooms (V)	£14.95
Tuna, Anchovies, Black Olives & Mini Capers	£14.95
Hot 'n' Spicy pepperoni 'n' caramelised onion, with fresh chillies & peppers	£14.95

please feel free to add extra toppings as above £1.50 each

Sides

0 - 9- 0 0	
Garlic Pizza Bread (V) with rosemary	£6.95
Garlic Flatbread (V) with rosemary & mozzarella	£4.25
Coleslaw Side Salad (V)(GF)	£5.00
Fries (Vgn)(GF)	£4.25
Chunky Chips (Vgn)(GF)	£4.25
Classic Caesar Salad gem lettuce, crispy bacon, anchovies, croûtons, Parmesan shavings & caesar dressing	£5.95